
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

Brian Boxer [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=A4F8C4AB743D4D5194AA8B3D8C519C29-BRIAN BOXER] 

9/4/2019 8:11:59 PM 
Gerard McCall um II (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Chris Holmquist 

(cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com) [cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 

FW: Final Screencheck Draft Summary Chapter 

_Summary_Screencheck_09042019.docx 

Sorry for the oversight 

bboxer@esassoc.com 

From: Brian Boxer 
Sent: Wednesday, September 4, 2019 4:33 PM 
To: Gordon Anderson (gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) <gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com>; Mindy Wilcox 
(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher E. Jackson 

<cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Whit 
Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz 
Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Tay Via (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 

<tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Robert B. Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; 
pduffy@coblentzlaw.com; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com> 

Subject: Final Screencheck Draft Summary Chapter 

Folks, 

In anticipation of our call tomorrow afternoon, please find attached the final screencheck Summary chapter of the IBEC 
Draft EIR. The chapter now includes both the Text Summary, and the Summary Table. The Sum Table has been updated 
with the most recent changes to each of the technical chapters, and the text summary has been reviewed for 
consistency. 

Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Brian 

Brian [L Boxer, A!CP 

Senior Vice President 
Northern Ca!ifomia Regional Director 
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